CHICAGO AND NORTH WESTERN
RAILWAY COMPANY

Freight Traffic Offices

ATEANTA.3; GAL.coiissnassieses 66 Luckie St., N.W., Tel. JAckson 1-2140
BILLINGS}—MO O O Ca i 113 N. Broadway, Tel. 259-2851
BIRMINGHAM 3, ALA... ..201 Brown Marx Bldg., Tel. FAirfax 3-2532
BOSTON 8, MASS. ........ ...212 Old South Bldg., Tel. Llberty 2-9640
BUFFALO 3, N Y.. o ‘siese e 202 Ellicott Sq., Tel. TL 2-4653
CASPER, WYO........... *:00. oaTaloleln SNl s ase 543 Midwest Ave., Tel. 23-4-1982
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA.......... ..326 First Ave., N.E., Tel. EMpire 4-7430
CHICAGO 4, ILL. ........... ..208 S. La Salle St., Tel. DEarborn 2-2121
CINCINNATI 2, OHIO............. 311 Dixie Terminal Bldg., Tel. 721-4567
CLEVELAND 13, OHIO ......... 1106 Terminal Tower Bldg., Tel. 621-1880
DALLAS 1, TEX...... 729 Kirby Bldg., 1509 Main St., Tel. Rlverside 2-3765
DENVER 2, COLO........cuuvnnnn 216 Patterson Bldg., Tel. CHerry 4-4478
DES MOINES 9, IA.... .Room 1303, 715 Locust St., Tel. CHerry 3-5148
DETROIT 26, MICH............... 2411 Book Bldg., Tel. WOodward 2-8087

.232 S. 5th Ave., W., Tel. RAndolph 2-0876
....Passenger Station, Tel. TEmple 2-6670

DULUTH 2, MINN..
EAU CLAIRE, WIS. ...

EDMONTON, ALBERTA.............. 514 Northern Hardware Bldg.,

10201 - 104th St., Tel. GArden 2-2461
ESCANABA, MICH..........cccuuunnn 428 - 1st Ave., N., Tel. STate 6-0572
EUGENE, ORE........... 163 E. 12th St., Tel. Dlamond 4-3213 and 4-3214
FARGO, N. Di..coccccvesocsscenns 1426 - 11th St., N., Tel. ADams 2-4766
FOND DU LAC, WIS, .............. 105 S. Brook St., Tel. WAInut 1-9450
FORT DODGE, IA................ 10th St. & 11th Ave., S.W., Tel. 576-1971
GRAND FORKS, N. D.....204 Red River National Bank Bldg., Tel. 772-3811
GREAT FALLS, MONT. .....ccce0ceecccasaroccssanaasas P. O. Box 1132
GREEN BAY, WIS. .......coivnunnn 300 Dousman St., Tel. HEmlock 5-6636
HOUSTON 2, TEXAS 603 Bankers Mortgage Bldg., Tel. CApital 8-4663
HURON; S: D....cccvveccecvocrcssocas 56 Dakota Ave., Tel. ELgin 2-2401

INDIANAPOLIS 4, IND..11 S. Meridian St., Tel. MElrose 7-1528 and 7-1529
JACKSONVILLE 2, FLA..Schultz Bldg., 118 W. Adams St., Tel. ELgin 3-3008
KANSAS CITY 5, MO...... Room 958, 127 W. 10th St., Tel. Vlictor 2-2332

LINCOLN 8, NEBR........c.cicuennonnnnossoans 802 “S'* St., Tel. 432-2164
LOS ANGELES 14, CALIF..Room 417,510 W. Sixth St., Tel. MAdison 4-8804
MADISON 3, WIS........ciivvnnnnnnn 201 S. Blair St., Tel. Alpine 6-5486
MANKATO, MINN............... 201 W. Main St., Tel. 8-2961 and 8-2962
MASON CITY, A, ....ooiiniennnnn 428 - 3rd St., N.E., Tel. GArden 3-9132
MEDFORD, ORE........ 1307 W. Main St., Tel. SPring 3-5325 and 3-5326
MEMPHIS 3, TENN............... 1136 Sterick Bldg., Tel. JAckson 5-4837

MILWAUKEE 3, WIS....... 161 W. Wisconsin Ave., Tel. BRoadway 6-6540
MINNEAPOLIS Z, MINN...... Room 600, 76 S. 8th St., Tel. FEderal 9-7616
NEW ORLEANS 12, La....Room 715, 812 Gravier St., Tel. JAckson 5-8024

NEW YORK 36, N. Y....... Room 322, 500 Fifth Ave., Tel. LOngacre 5-4490
OAKLAND 12, CALIF....Room 513, 436 - 14th St., Tel. Glencourt 1-2267
OMAHA 2, NEBR........covvuvnnnns osis ales 406 S. 19th St., Tel. 341-7856
PEORIA, ILL.....cicovivnncossossssosans 432 Jefferson Bldg., Tel. 673-7994
PHILADELPHIA 2, PA....Room 902, 1400 S. Penn. Sq., Tel. LOcust 3-6476
PHOENIX 20, ARIZ. ............... 8035 N. Fifth St., Tel. Windsor 4-7749
PITTSBURGH 22, PA.............covunn 232-235 Oliver Bldg., Tel. 281-5005
PORTLAND 5, ORE. ..........c0nen 372 Pittock Block, Tel. CApitol 6-7691
RACINE, WIS....cocdcsonaccososesares 1417 Staie St.. Tel. MElrose 3-2625
RAPID CITY, S. De.ooccvcveccccnne 8th & Rapid Sts., Tel. Slllmore 2-1181
ROCHESTER, MINN. ......... 105V/2 Second Ave., S. W., lel. ATlas 2-2072
ROCKEORD, JLL.....c.cocoscosnccasnsosss 505 S. Church St., 1el 963-4615
SACRAMENTO 14, CALIF............ 623 Forum Bldg., Tel. Gllbert 8-6683
ST. LOUIS 2, MO. ..1500 Landreth Bldg., 320 N. 4th St., Tel. GArfield 1-2121
ST. PAUL 1, MINN................ 275 E. Fourth St., Tel. CApital 2-0331

SALT LAKE CITY 11, UTAH.Room 1163, 405 S. Main St., Tel. DAvis 8-9624
SAN FRANCISCO 5, CALIF.....301 Monadnock Bldg., Tel. EXbrook 2-5308

SEATTLEf 1, WASH, ....cc.ovvivaiases 3334 White Bldg., Tel. MAin 2-1485
SHREVEPORT, LA.....Room 401 Johnson Bldg., P. O. Box 645, Tel. 423-6818
SIQOUXTCITY "V, lAL: oo ovav < siosisrotalioisie ooy erais ot 201 Benson Bldg., Tel. 5-8888
SIOUX: [FALLS, 8./D. ... oot o oesaoon 424 E. Eighth St., Tel. EDison 2-6051
SPOKANE 1, WASH... ..721 Old National Bank Bldg., Tel. TEmple 8-3644
TACOMA 2, WASH......... Room 1014, 950 Pacific Ave., Tel. MArket 7-3374
TORONTO T, ONTe.. ccooreosonoosconssssssse 69 Yonge St., Tel. 368-4533
TULSA 3, OKLA. .......cvivuunnn 204 Thompson Bldg., Tel. LUther 3-2286
VANCOUVER, B. C...........ce0000nee 475 Howe St., Tel. MUtual 4-4354
WASHINGTON 5, D. C..Room 414, 777 - 14th St. N.W., Tel. REpublic 7-1991
WASHINGTON 5,D.C........... 711 - 14th St., N.W., Tel. MEtro. 8-4181
WAUSAU, WIS...........c0nen 105 W. Washington St., Tel. Vlking 2-5566
WINNIPEG 2, MAN.............. 408 Childs Bldg., Tel. WHitehall 2-2927
WINONA, MINN..........c.ciiiiennannn onn 300 W. Second St., Tel. 7421
WINSTON-SALEM 3, N. C.. ......... 404 Reynolds Bldg., Tel. PArk 2-1618

1

THROUGH PASSENGER TRAIN SCHEDULES

ROUTE OF THE

'400'

STREAMLINERS




CHICAGO AND NORTH WESTERN RAILWAY CO.

General Offices—400 W. Madison St., Chicago 6, lll.—Tel. DEarborn 2-2121
BEN W. HEINEMAN, Chairman
C. J. FITZPATRICK, President

F. V. KOVAL, Director Commuter and Passenger Services

C. F. STEWART, General Passenger Traffic Manager

'

C. E. QUACKENBUSH, General Fassenger Agent

For Reservations and Passenger Information in Chicago Telephone Financial 6-7979.

GENERAL INFORMATION

Time from 12:01 midnight to 12:00 noon is shown in light figures, while time from 12:01 noon to
12:00 midnight is shown in dark figures.

Schedules.

for errors in timetables, nor for the i

ord

Every effort is made to show !he correct schedules, but this company is not responsible
ing from delayed trains or failure

_ to make connections. The right is reserved to change 'hese schedules without advance notice.
Ask ticket agent for full information.

Stopovers are allowed on many classes of tickets. ;
Children under 5 years are carried free when accompanied by parent or guardian; 5 years old
and under 12, half-fare; 12 years old and over, full fare.
Ticket Redemption. Tickets unused or partly used will be redeemed under tariff regglohons at

proper value.

Consult any C.&

the railroad from which you purchased ticket.

No person who is incapable of properly caring for h
or ofher disability, will be received as a p

Bugguge. Checking of baggage is subject to tariff regulations,

If, or herself b

N. W. Railway Office, or write to the General Passengef Office of

of mental, physical
tant attarda sy

unless accomp d by

a ¢ I

Consult agent.

Lost Articles. Inquiry should be made of Manager, Mail-Baggage and Express Department
C. & N. W. Railway, Madison Street Station, Chicago 6, lllinois.

INDEX TO PASSENGER STATIONS

TABLE No.
Adams, Wis....3,4,6
Algoma, WIS
Antigo, Wis... ....
Appleton Jet., Wis. . ..
Ashland, Wis........
Baileys Harbor, Wis. .8
Bannerman, Wis....10
Baraboo, Wis..... 3,
Bark River, Mich. . ... 2
Barrington, Ill, Lo .34

Beaver Dam,

Evanston (Davis
(See South Beaver st lll.....1,2,3,4
Dam).......... 3, 4 |Evansville, Wis. . . .3,
Belgium, Wis........ 1
Beloit, Wis. . 4 | Fish Creek, Wis...... 8
Bloomer, Wis. -A | Florence, Mich....... 9
Bonduel, Wis. ..2|Fond du Lac, Wis. &5
Bowler, Wis. ... el s s e e e 2,10
Brampton, Mich. .. ... 2 Francis Creek, Wis. " .1
Brooklyn, Wis. . ... 3,4 Geneva, IIl. . 7
Cameron, Wis. .... 3-A | Gills Rock, Wi ...8
Campbellsport, Wis.. . 1 gordori, ::N.S.II.I. o ~3-g
C Douglas, Wis. reat Lakes, i
GTP. / ougqs o fa, 4| Green Bay, Wis 4
Camp McCoy, Wis. . . 4| -.co.oonn.. o I, 1,2, 9
Cedar, Wis.......... 2| Green Lake, Wis....10
Codar Grove, Wis. 1, 2 icrvordyll.. ... . 3,4
Chetek, Wis.......3-A H Wi 1
Chicago, lll. &5 VOGRS s oo oleteis
’ 2.3,4,7 Hawthorne, Wis....3-A
Chxppewa Fulls, Wls Highland Park, Ill. . 1, %

WiE S0 npis 5 isiavatarass
Cleveland, Wis....1,
Clinton, la. )
Coleman, Wis 5
Conover, Wis. .
Crivitz, Wis oS
Crystal Falls, Mich. . .
Crystal Lake, lll....3,

De Kalb, Ill. . ... IO
Denmark, Wls S

Dixon, Il
Dodge Cen er, an g
Duluth, Minn.

:s\unemv oMV NNR

A Hurley, Wis. . .......
Iron Mountain, Mich.. .9

Jacksonport, Wis.. ...
Janesville, Wis. .. .3,

Kaukauna, Wi

La Crosse, Wis. &5
Lake Forest, Ill. ... 15

Eagle River, Wis. 2

Lake Tomahawk, Wis. .

TABLE No.
Eau Claire, Wis -

3, 3-A

|

Egg Harbor, Wis. sl
Eland, Wis....... il
Elcho, Wis.. . s
Eldorado, Wis......10
Ellison Bay, Wis......8
Elroy, WIS, oo s o 3,4
Ephraim, Wis........ 8
Escanaba, Mich...... 2

TABLE No.
Land O'Lakes, Wis. &5

............ o o2
Little Lake, Mich. .....2
Lodi, Wis......... 3,4

Madison, Wis. .3,4
Manitowish, Wis. . . .. 2
Mamtowoc, Wis. 1, 2, 8
Mankato, Minn. s

Maribel, Wis
Marinette, W
Menasha, Wis.

(See Neenah-

Menasha). ..... 12
Menominee, Mich..... 2
Menomonie, Wis. . ... 3

Menomonie Jet.,, Wis. .3

Mercer, Wis.........
Merrillan, Wis. . ... .. 3
Milwaukee, Wis.

.......... 1,2, 3,4

Mmocquu, Wis® (2
miles from
Woodruff) . . ......

Minong, Wis. .

Monico, Wis. . oreve B2

Morrison, Il . ....... 7

Neenah-Menasha,

Negaunee, Mich. . ... 2
Nekoosa, Wi o

Neshkoro, Wis. .
New Auburn, Wis.

Iron River, Mich 4 Newton, Wis. .......
Ironwood, Mich. .....

Ish ing, Mich......2|Qak Park lll........
Db Oconto, Wis. . ......
Jackson, Wis. ....... Odanah, Wis. ...

Onalaska, Wis
Qostburg, Wis. . ..
Oregon, Wis.
Oshkosh, Wis. &5
qufonnc, Minn.

Pelican Lake, W|s
Peshtigo, Wis.

Port Edwards, WIS
PocvWashmg’on,

Powers, Mich.

2 Sparta, Wis.

Princeton, Wis

TABLE No.
Pulaski, Wis......... 2

Racine, Wis. .1, 2, 3, 4
Reedsburg, Wis....3, 4
Rhinelander, Wis. 2
Rice Lake, Wis. .. .. A
Ripon, Wis... .....10
Rochelle, Il .. ......
4 | Rochester, Minn. . . .
Rock, Mich. ......... 2
Rockfield, Wis
Rosendale, Wis.
St. Charles, Minn 4
St. Paul, Minn. &5 3,5
Saxon, Wis. . i il
Shawano, Wis

2 Sheboygan, Wis.

1
Sister Bay, Wis. ... .. 8
Solon Springs, Wis..3-A
Soufh. Beaver Dam,

Spooner, Wis.
Stephenson, M
S'e"rllmg (Rock Fulls),

Sturgeon Bay, Wis. . .8
Summit Lake, Wis. . . .2
Superior, Wis .3-A
Three Lakes, Wis.... . 2
Two Rivers, Wis......8

Waseca, Minn. .. .. .4
Wavukegan, Ill. 1::2
Wausaukee, F

Wavutoma, Wis. . ... 10
West Bend, Wis. . .1, 2
West Rosendale, Wis.10
Wheaton, lll......... 7
Wild Rose, Wis.
Wilmette, Ill. . . .
Winnebago, Wis
Winneika, Ill. .. ...

Winona, Minn. . .....
Wisconsin Rapids,

Wis

Wonewoc, Wis. . ..
Woodruff, Wis. . . ...
Woodstock, IlI. . .. .

Wrightstown, Wis. . ..
Wyeville, Wis... . ..

E3

£>p Rail-Auto Service available at these points,

|

CHICAGO—MILWAUKEE—GREEN BAY

No.
| No.

Diner Lounge Car

206—Parlor Car with Drawing Room

Dining Car

208—Parlor Car with Drawing Room

Dining Car

209—Parlor Car (On Saturdays Operates to Green

Bay Onl

Chicago to Green Bay Only
Coach-Bar-Lounge Car
Tap Llounge Car (Except Saturdays and

Sundays)
Dining Car

No.

No. 216—Green Bay to Chicago Only
Coach Parlor Car
Tap Lounge Car
Dining Car

239—Chicago to Green Bay Only
Parlor Car with Drawing Roon
Diner Lounge Car

\]

Nos. 400 and 401—Observation Parlor Lopnge Car
Tap Lounge Car
Dining Car

z—Rail tickets are honored on bus.

|
iREAD DOWN READ UP
| I
21 215 121 127 401 239 149 i‘ 152 206 208 214 160 400 216 120 168
Twin Com- i Shore-
North | “400" | “400" Cities Valley | muter Tabhle 1 Com- “400" | Twin | Level land
Woods | Stream-| Stream- ‘400" “400" | “400" muter Stream-| Cities | Flam- ‘400"
Fisher- | liner liner 5 . 400" liner ["400" | beau | Except| Sun.
man un- xcept ‘400" | Sun. and
Except | Sun. day Sun- Except and Hol.
Sunday | Only Daily only day Sun. Daily | Hol. | Only
Central Siandard Time PM PM
0.0 |Lv. ..... CHICAGO.....-Ar.| 6.45| 9.15| 1050 | 12.22| 12.45| 5.40| 7.30| 8.55|...... A
120 | “ ..EVANSTON..... “ (K 6.20|......| 10.30 | 12.02| 12.24| 5.18|B 7.05| 8.32|......
143 | ¢ .. Wilmette. .
16.6 | .. Winnetka. .
23.1 | “ Highland Park
283 | “ .Lake Forest..
322 | “ .....Great Lakes.. . ..
i 8.47 | 359 | “ ....WAUKEGAN. .
10.17 8.21 9.02 516 | & . .KENOSHA WIS.
10.35 8.34 916 619 % .......RACINE......
10.59 9.00 9.45 84.4 |Ar. ... .. MII.WAUKEE
11.40 9.1 10.10 84.4 |Lv. ..... MILWAUKEE
....... 10.35 | 105.3 ...Rockfield.. A
....... 10.42 | 110.4 - Jakkson.. #
12.25 10.54 | 117.6 .....West Bend L
K 12.35 11:05 | 1251 [ % oesead Kewaskum.. &
K 12.43 8 3 11.13 | 131.4 Campbellsport. . 8 8
....... 3 % 11.22 | 139.2 o BB, i el 3 3
1.10 2 = 11.36 | 146.8 |Ar. ...FOND DU LAC A... Lv. 2 2
1.15[  § 5 11.43 | 146.8 [Lv. ...FOND DU LACA... Ar. £ =
1.50 = = 12,15 | 1643 | “ ..... OSHKOSH. ... [ = =
K 2.00 o o 12,22 | 1684 | “ ..... Winnebago..... “ o o
2.25 = s 12.38 | 177.2 | “ ...Neenah-Menasha... “ s <
2.55 12,52 | 182.6 | “ ... APPLETON (Jct)...
3.10 .03 1210 | ¢ .....] Kavkauna...... “
....... 111 | 197.0 | “ .....Wrightstown. u
K 3.30 h "/ E S el | (| IR A o 1.23 | 206.5| “ .......De Pere....... “ .56 [] A
3.50( 12.05 3.29 1.15 1.40 | 212.6 |Ar. ... GREEN BAY.... Lv. = 3 ST 3.25| 5.40
AM AM PM PM PM | P PM
| o8 S | Y . | - e & IS
1.05 84.4 |Lv. ..... MILWAUKEE.. ... Ar. | ......|...... 6.50| 8.10
% 1126 | “ ., ..Port Washington... “ | . ....|...... .| 6.11| 7.35
T20520I0 [, otee o BOIOIUM ..oe cne & | ciorite so oo osmin-vre .| 5.52|g 7.25
1253 | ¢ .Cedar Grove « ..|T 5.44|f 7.20
12031 € ... Oostburg N RO PR Y AR
139.1 | ¢ .SHEBOYGAN. & Nanem a6 |5 sose 5.25| 7.02
146.1 | ¢ Haven sl | e T e 501f......
1507 | ..Cleyeland o 8l ae % sae 4.53| 6.46
1562 | “ ... ...Newton....... “ | . . [ .. ... 4.46|g 6.40
163.6 | +<MANITOWOEC. ... * | iveii |osuaws 435 6.30
171.2 | “ ... .FrandsCreek.... “ | ......|...... 4.05/g 6.17
TZ8.51] % i ivssad Maribel & Wagerna v st 3.55)......
183.5 | “ . .oces Dehmark. . * 3.48| 6.03
200.4 |Ar. .. .. GREEN BAY. ... Lv.|......|...... 3.25| 5.40
PM PM
EQUIPMENT For Tables 1 and 2 REFERENCE NOTES for Tables 1 and 2
All Trains Carry Coaches. Regularly A d Coach Recli S*uls. A—Regular stop to receive revenue passengers.
Certain Trains Carry Additional Equipment as listed below: | a-—Stops to discharge revenue passengers from Kenosha and beyond.
{ B—Regular stop to discharge ri ly.
No. 121—Club Lounge Car No. 212—Sleeping with  Duplex Roomettes, D—Regular S'O: £ S';'u:!d: ! evenue passengers only,
Diner Lounge Car (Except Saturdays) Bedrooms and Compartment b
(May be occupied at Chicago until 7.00 am) E—Stops on advance notice to receive revenue passengers for points beyond
No. 149—Parlor Car with Drawing Room Green Bay.
|| No. 152—Diner Loungs Car No. 214—Parlor Car (Except Sundays) | f—:tops to r:c:a:dve or d:scharge revenue passengers.
Green Bay to Chicago Only | g— Stops on Holidays only.
| No. 153—Chicago to Green Bay Only Parlor Car (Sundays) 1 K—Will stop to discharge revenue passengers from Milwaukee and beyond.
Coach Parlor Car Coach-Bar Lounge Car 0—S 2 - o
| Tap Lounge Car Tap Llounge Car (Except $undays and — fo;lsdvg:r;:nc‘ljvcnce notice to receive revenue passengers for Milwaukee
Dining Car Mondays) 2
[ Dining Car [ Q-—Bus will wait for Train 209.
No. 160—Club Lounge Car ‘ T—Stops upon advance notice to receive revenue passengers. Will also
: . 2 s + : 1
‘ No. 168—Green Bay to Chicago (Sundays Only) No: 213 sm;::;goms and Cv;:‘hpurlr)"t::::x Roomettes; =5 fo dhindig revenus ibumend s
Parlor Car with Drawing Room Chicago to Green Bay Only X—Stops to receive revenue passengers for Green Bay and beyond.
{ Green Bay to Milwaukee (Sundays Only) Dining Car | Y—Stops to discharge revenue passengers from Green Bay and beyond.
|
|

&—Will stop to discharge revenue passengers from Milwaukee and beyond .

Makes regular stop on Sundays and Holidays.

& —Train No. 168 on Holidays (Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Year's, Mem-

orial Day, Independence Day and Labor Day) will not operate

between Menominee and Green Bay.

H—Limousine service to and from Marquette connects with Trains No. 209

and

A—Bus connection for Green Lake and Wild Rose, see Table 10.




CHICAGO—ASHLAND—

ISHPEMING

[READ DOWN * READ UP
| 215 209 153 239 N2|2h 2814 2816 5168
North Bi- Bi- |Valle ort! i- i- ore-
(Woods| Level | Level “AOOY' Table 2 Woods| Level | Level | land
‘ Fisher-| Penin- | Flam- Mil Fisher-| Pel}in- Flam- |*“400"
iles
(R ”‘s‘u(;(n)“ -a%aouﬂ Sun Ec'b‘r Complete Se;vice == "iuogu “biouou" &s‘;‘%l
| f f ) J icago-Milwaukee- il Dail f
Daily | Daily | Daily | Only Green Bay, See Table 1. Daily aily | Daily (S*e;a
Central SPandard Time AM PM PM P
0.0(L: ..CHICA .. Ar) 6.45 12.45 8.55 9.50
12.0 Evansron “ 1K 6.20 % x 5
16.6 “ K 6.(1)0
23.1 “ K 6.04|.
28.3| ¢ ..Lake Forest.. “ 1K 5.58
32.2| ¢ ..Great Lakes. .... “ [K 5.49
35.9| ¢ Woukegan, | 5.45]
51.6| “ ....Kenosha, Wis.... “ 5.28
619N * asass ol Racine.. . ... & 5.15
84.4|Ar. ... .. MILWAUKEE.. ... Lv.| 4.45
84.4|Lv. ... .. MILWAUKEE.. . .. Ar,| 4.20
VIZ6| * iy West Bend..... % 3.28
146.8(Ar. .. .FOND DU LAC... Lv| 2.51
146.8|Lv. ...FOND DU LAC... Ar.] 2.51
164:3] oo OSHKOSH. . ... e 2.10
177.2| “ ..NEENAH-MENASHA.. “ 1.45
182.6| “ ...APPLETON (Jct.)... “ 1.30]
191:0] & oo s Kaukauna...... “ |0 1.12
206.5| “ .......De Pere....... “ [F12.56
212.6|Ar. ..GREEN BAY..... Lv,| 12.45]
9.15 1.05 84.4|Lv. ..... MILW AUKEE. Ar.
| 9.53 1.40 112.6| “ .PORT WASHINGTON, *
K10.08 K 1.54 125.3| “ ....Cedar Grove. *
b= K 1.59 129.3| “ ......Oostburg.. %
| 10.42 2.16 139.1| “ ... .SHEBOYGAN. g s
|K10.57 K 2.32 V507 & omiad Cleveland...... “ .
11.20 2.49 163.6| “ ....MANITOWOC. % 6.30
K11.34 K 3.07 ) S Denmark. . . S5 6.03
] 12,05 3.29 200.4|Ar. ....GREEN BAY. 5.40
| 115 4.00 200.4|Lv. .....GREEN BAY. A
|T 1.37 K 4.22 217.0 ..Pulaski. .
W 1520 1 [ecwe o 229.8 Bonduel,
. 215 449 238.1| « 1100, SHAWANO
T 239 | |...... 258:2| & uinevaad Bowler
| 3.00 5.25 2700 & v i ELAND. .
| 345 6.00 289.9| ¥ sineves ANTIGO. .. %
| 4.0 f 6.24 306.9 Summit Lake. €
4.18 6.33 31162 & Lxnisins Elcho 4
| 4.28 6.42 316.8| “ ..Pelican Lake. & X
| 4.45 6.53 322.4|Ar. .. .. .MONICO.. ... lv| 8.
5.10 7.20 336.7| . .RHINELANDER. . & X
| 6.07 7.46 353.8| ¢ ...Lake Tomahawk. .. 7.46
| 6.25 8.00 361.6| “ .. Woodruff (Minocqua) . “ | 7.30
¢ 645 8.15 372.2| “ ..lac du Flambeau.., 7.15
7.04 8.33 384:8] ¢ oo Manitowish. . ... % 6.57
W 7.10 8.39 3880| ¢ i s Mercer . . ¢ 6.51
7.53 9.18 4107) “ Hurley, Wis.. ol (S S
‘ 8.20 9.25 411.6|Ar. IRONWOOD MICH % 6.10
e I [ P 410.7|Lv. ..Hurley, Wis..... Ar| 5.57
| 8.51 f 9.50 423.5|Ar. ... ... .Saxon.. . Lv| 5.35
[ ; .....Cedar....... “|f 5.26
......Odangh...... “ [f 5.07
aiie) e wie ASHLAND. . ... Lv.| 4.45]
PM

..RHINELANDER.... .
e esosce Three Lakes.....

..Clearwater Lake.., “ L
. .EAGLE RIVER.... 3
...... Conover. ..... A3

LAND O'LAKES LD

....GREEN BAY, ... 8.20].
........ Oconto.. ..... 7.44] .
...... Peshtigo. ..... | 7.29|..
..MARINETTE, WIS.. . | 721,
MENOMINEE MICH.. J 7.03|..
..... S?ephenson. B | 6.45|..
...... POWERS...... | 6.22). .
i .|O 6.0¢|. .
) B i) | [
.| 5.46|..
X 5.29|..
JF 5.1
.| 4.54|..
- @Negounee st 4.20]..

..ISHPEMING. . .. 4.10
AM
Limousine Service Daily
AW
lv. .....NEGAUNEE. .. .. AL B, P 8 L e i 0 0 20
Ar. ....MARQUETTE.... Lv.[...... :Z'.ASO ............

For explanation of other Reference Notes, see

4

>

CHICAGO—ST. PAUL—MINNEAPOLIS

READ DOWN READ UP
507 | 519- | 401 400 | 400- | 508
401 Table 3 518
Miles
Daily | Daily | Daily Daily l Dally | Daily
PM AN PM Central Standard Time PM PH PM
...... 11.25| 10.10| 12.20 0.0|Lv. .....CHICAGO..... Ar.| 7.30, 8.35 10.59......
...... ¥ [A12,38] 120 ¢ .Evanston, Ill..... “ | B7.05 A A
...... Coa- |Change| 1.21| 61.9| “ ... ..Rucine, Wise. ov @ 6.17/Change| Coa-
...... ches at 1.45| 84.4|Ar. .....MILWAUKEE.. ... Lv.| 5.55 at ches
; 84.4Lv. .....MILWAUKEE.. ... Ar.| 5.44
4| “ ... Beaver Dam#.... Lv.| 4.43
5 3.50
. o 3.15
17.1Lv. . Des Plaines. . . .. Lv. A
32,01 “ . ..Barrington.. . ... LA o
43,2 « | ..Crystul Lake..... “ | Twin
51.6| ¢ .Woodstock. .... “ | Cities
63.1| “ ... ..Harvard, ll...... “ [“400"
Q14| “ ... Beloit, Wis. . “
105.1 “ ......Janesville... -
121.3) “ ... .. Evansville.. .. .. &
V227 & oo dns Brooklyn. . .... 4
S 3331 e ee sere Oregon...... “
. 143,7|Ar. ......MADISON.. . Lv.
. 143.7 |Lv. . o Ar.
| 163.1] ¢ #
X 180.6| “ «
i V96.2] ‘& i vain Reedsburg . =
;i 2101 # ..Wonewoc. “
o 217.9|Ar. EroYiseaen e Lv.
2 217.9|v. oL EIOY: o10/c 01000 Ar.
2 231.1| “ ....Camp Douglas....
5 Y 240.4(Ar. ... .. Wyeville
4.18/ 4.18| 238.3|Lv. ...... Wyeville 3.12
4.52| 4,52| 278.6| “ . -Merrillan, 2.36
5.40( 5.40| 322.5(Ar. ..... EAU CLAIRE. . 1.55
5.40| 5.40( 322.5|Lv. ..... EAU CLAIRE.. ... Ar.| 1.55
6.02| 6.02| 345.5|Ar. ...Menomonie Jct. .. Lv.| 1.32
(M enomonie, Wis.)
" ........... 7.10| 7.10| 408.0|Ar. ...ST. PAUL, MINN. .. Lv.[ 12.30
........... 7.40 7.40| 418.5|Ar. MINNEAPOUS . Lv.| 12,01
PM PM
Via Wisconsin Northern Bus Lines. EQUIPMENT for Tables 3’ 4
Rail Tickets Not Honored. and 7.

PB;TY Table 3A ;a‘;lsy All Trains Carry Coaches. Regularly
Assigned Coaches Have Reclining Seats.
PM Central Standard Time PM Ceﬂm T
v 5.40|Lv. ....EAU CLAIRE... . Ar.| 1225 | -FSh L';:::: :;"Y A pae i By
| 5.55| ¢ ... Chippewa Falls... Lv.| 12.10 ow:
§ 6:20] * ...... Bloomer. ..... & 11.45
jl 6.35 : New Auburn.. .. :: 11.30 Nos. 1 and 2
| ;gg u -Cil::éflo(n « ”(])g Diner Lounge Car (Except Saturdays on No. 1)
7.20| “ ... . Rice Lake...... Lv.| 10.45 o, T
| 7.55|Ar. ...Spooner...... “ 10.10 Di
8.10( Lv. . .Spooner. . . Ar. gSg iner Lounge Car (Sundays Only)
8.40 “ Minong. . Lv. 2
855 “ .. ....Gordon...... « 9.08 Nos. 400 and 401
9.05| “ ....Solon Springs. . 8.58 | Observation Parlor-Lounge Car
f LR Hawthorne. . ... f Tap Lounge Car
9.50( “ ...SUPERIOR, WIS... 8.10 Dining Car
10.15 | Ar. ...DULUTH, MINN..... Lv. 7.45
PM M Nos. 518 and 519

\

v
»
L 4

?
b

Reference Notes for Pages 5 and 6.
Regular stop to receive revenue passengers
only.

Regular stop to discharge revenuve passengers
only.

Stops to discharge revenue passengers from
Beloit and beyond.

Stops on Saturdays only 5:42 PM.

Stops to receive or discharge revenve pas-
sengers.

Stops to receive or discharge revenue pas-
sengers for or from Milwaukee, Madison, and
beyond or to receive or discharge for or from
Mankato.

Bus will wait at Eau Claire to make connection
with train No. 401 due Eau Claire 5:40 p.m.
Bus and taxi service available between Ona-
laska and La Crosse, running time 20 minutes.
C. & N. W. Ry. station Beaver Dam is 3 miles
from downtown district. (Taxi service available).
Taxi service available between Menomonie
Jet. and Menomonie.

Stops at C. G. W. Ry. Crossing in Dodge
Center (4/10 mile east of C. & N. W, station).

Parlor Car with Drawing Room
Diner Lounge Car

Nos. 400-518 and 401-519
also
518-400 and 519-401

Between Chicago-Wyeville (Nos. 400 and 401)
Observation Parlor-Lounge Car
Tap Lounge Car
Dining Car

Between Chicago-Wyeville (Nos. 518 and 519)

Parlor Car with Drawing Room
Diner Lounge Car

Between Wyeville-St. Paul-Minneapolis

Observation Parlor-Lounge Car
Tap Lounge Car
Dining Car

Between Wyeville and Mankato

Parlor Car with Drawing Room
Diner Lounge Car

.~ CHICAGO—MADISON—ROCHESTER—
FEAD DOWN MANKATO

READ UP
507 519 401- 518- 518 508
519 400
Roch- c‘I'win i Tabl 4 Roch. Roch-
| ester itiess | Miles able Twin ester
‘400" | Roch. Cities | "'400"
| “400" 400"
|Daily Daily | Daily Daily | Daily | Daily
PM AM PM Central Standard Time PM PM
11.25| 10.10| 12.20 QIONIELY: (o oo vio oo CHICAGO........ Ar. 7.30
...... A10.33 17.1| ® .......Des Plaines. Ly. A
............ 32.0 '........Burring'on... g
12.20| 11.07 AT D] ¥ voesiiss Crystal Lake. ., *
1232 1117 5161 * Woodstock. &
12.50( 11.32 63.1| “ .Harvard, IIl, *
1.26 | 12.08 or 4] * ... . Beloit, Wis. e
1.55| 12.28 TOSIEL % wrnsvesiess Janesville. . *
2.12| 12.43 J20:AM 0 E ieeiarare Evansville. . S
E2NZ 1 sis s o3 Trans- || V2777 % ‘oo sioni Brooklyn. .. . “ | Trans- | ......
B0 2:23!] oeine e fer 1335 ™ essanas Oregon. .. - for!" Il canety
2.55 1.45 at 143.7 .MADISON . . . Lv. at
AM 2.08| Wye- L3 e psatie . | (8 " Wye- | f
...... 2.35| ville 180.6 ..Baraboo. .. o & ville
...... 3.00 196.2 .Reedsburg. . . -
...... 3.20 2111 .Wonewoc . . o % f
...... 3.41 217.9 g
...... f 3.58 231.1 o5 & f
...... 4.10 240.4 | Ar. ........WYE Lv.
....... A12.38 12.0 | Lv. .......Evanston, III Ar. | B7.05
...... 1.21 61.9| “ .......Racine, Wis. .. Lv. 6.17
...... 1.50 84.4 | “ .......MILWAUKEE. .. » 5.55
...... 2.54 o 4.43
...... J 3.50 3.50
...... A 4.15 3.15
4.20 S 3 3.10
f 4.38 256.1 @ Camp McCoy . Lv. f 2.48
4.48 263.9| “ . SPARTA.......... & 2.37
Wea o lssesseze & . lACROSSE ....... - aWoamme  [siera we
5.22 287.3| “. nalaska........ # 209  |......
6.10 313.3 “ WlNONA MINN ..... % 138 [ e
J 6.49 3414 ¢ . St. Charles G J1240  |......
77 362.3 | Ar.. . .ROCHESTER. . .. ... Lv. 1208  |......
717 362.3| “ . . .ROCHESTER. . . Ar. 1208  |......
1741 381.7| “. « 31133
8.10 401.0| “ s ¥ 11.05
8.35 4154 | ¢ € 10.48
9.15 444.5 | Ar. Lv. 10.05
PM AM

ROCHESTER—ST. PAUL—MINNEAPOLIS

Chicago-St. Paul-Minneapolis railroad tickets will be honored via Jefferson Trans. Co.
only if passenger has rail ticket exchanged by C. & N. W. agent at Rochester or Twin Cities.

Bus Bus Bus Bus . Bus Bus Bus Bus
Daily | Daily | Daily | Daily Table S Daily | Daily | Daily | Daily_
M (Tem M| T Central Standard Time AN M| Pm | P

8.00| 4.10| 200| 8.55]|Lv. ....ROCHESTER . Ar.| 1040| 45| 7.40| 10.55

9.50| 6.05| 3.50| 10.55|Ar......ST.PAUL..... lv.| 835 2.10| 5.40| 9.05
10.25 6.45 4.30( 11.25(Ar. . MINNEAPOI.IS . Lv. 8.00 1.30 5.00 8.30

PM PM PM AN AM PM PM PM

WISCONSIN [ SR
RAPIDS ok ) i
Kate Kate
Shelley Shelley
‘400" Miles “400"
Bus Table 6 Bus 7
(*“400™ Daily Table Daily
Daily Limousine Service) Daily { Ex. Sun.| Sun Ex. Sun.| Sun.
i e 1% Holsll & & Hols.| &

PM Central Standard Time PM Hols. Hols.
4.55(Lv. DAMS..... Ar.| 3.30 —— Al
430 “ ... Nekoosa..... Lv.| 2.45 Central Standard Time
4.35| “ _ .Port Edwards... “ | 2.40 PM PM AM PM
4.55|A { WISCONSIN. .} | | o 5] 5.00 830 O00Ly. ... CHICAGO.... Ar| 8.55 7.25

Salies RAPIDS... .| "V| * .| 8.44| 8.6 « C«’| g38| 7.09

- P 24.9| « €l.....| 653

35.5] « C 8.11| 6.41
583 « “| 7.51| 6.21
Bus fare between Adams and 74.8 « “| 7.34| 6.04
Wisconsin Rapids is $1.36, 97.9| * & 7.13| 5.43
plus tax. | ggg & % 7.01| 531
“« 2 “

Rail tickets NOT honored 361 Ar. | .CLINTON, 1A . Lv] €30| 3:00

on buses. ‘ T PM

For explanation of Reference Notes see page 5.

6



MANITOWOC—STURGEON BAY—
GILLS ROCK

|
Bay View Bus Line, Railroad tickets NOT honored on buses. |
|

Railroad, Pullman and Parlor Car Fares

Railroad fares

Effective November 16, 1962

The fares and arrangements shown herein are for information only and subject to change.
When at variance from those quoted in tariffs, the tariffs will always govern

Round-Trip Duplex
READ D OWN REA D CHICAGO, ILL. One-Way | 6 Months Limit | Parlor| Room.
Bus | Bus Bus Bus Bus l First First | Car ette
Fri. ) To Coach| Class | Coach [ Class | Seat
& 8 Fri-
Sun. Table days Antigo, Wis.......... $8.21/310.40( $14.80| $18.75| .
only | Daily Daily | only Appleton Jet., Wis. 5.57| 7.07| 10.05| 12.75
] PM Central Standard Time AM PM Ashland, Wis 12.91f 16.37 23.25 29.50|..
C11.25(D 3.00| Lv. ... MANITOWOC (C&NW Sta.)... Ar. [ 9.05|  4.10 Baraboo, Wis .| 5.071 6.43 9.15 11.60
,,,,, 11.40 3.20( Ar. ...........TwoRivers........... lv.| 8.50| 3.45 Olinton, I8l . oo e somemesl] 4:48L . Siae 8.00........
12.10 Kewaunee. . ........ Lv. 8.20 3.15 Kalb. Tl
...... 12.10 Kewaunee. ... Ar.| 820315 DeFalh Il - cncspmeorpcpen| Je8onaall - Ballissseoafpmaomr e | @e g
...... 12.25 e s AIGOMAlsa2 574 ave me0s N6 8. 2.55 Eazle'RiVél:..Wi's'“ 9'95'ié'62 17952275@ vl ESe |
..... 12.55 .STURGEON BAY........ Lv.| 7.35| 2.25 Eau Claire, Wis. ... || ola6| 11009 1705 27.60| 1.90[........| BZEF |1
..... 1.25 vevvv.....Egg Harbor.......... Lv.[ 7.00] 1.50 Escanaba, Mich..............| 9.50/ 12.05| 17.10] 21.70| 1.90|........| E5E2& |......
..... 1.35 Fish Creek........ = 6.45 1.35 geda [
,,,,, 1.45 Ephraim............ ¢ | 6.35 125 Fond du Lac, Wis............| 4.49| 5.70  8.10] 10.30( 1.35........| 2285 [....
..... 1.55 ey oTe A e ISROTABOYIS v o seretive: BG 6.30 1.20! Green Bay, Wis. ... .| 6.00] 7.61 10. 80| 1310 1.50 7.00 ;g R P
,,,,, ¢ .........Jacksonport. . ........ Lv.| 6.55 ? Ironwood, Mich..... 11.88| 15.06| 21.40| 27.15|..@.. 7.000 B8eg |......
______ 3 .Bailey's Harbor. . . ..... “ 6.45 Ishpeming, Mich. . ... .| 10.97 13.92|  19.75 25.10( 2.30[........[ ®FHE |......
AAAAA 1.55| 5.30 o STAOT BAY.r + oo vmmens & 630 1.20 Lac du Flambeau, Wis.........| 10.72| 13.56| 19.30] 24.45|..@.. 7.000 ga=H f......
,,,,, 2.00[ 5.40[ ¢ . Ellison Bay .. « [ 6.20[ 1.05 = = - SoTm |—=
AAAAA 2.05| 5.50| Ar. ...GILLS ROCK... . lv.| 6.5 1.00 Land O'Lakes, Wis...........| 10.53 13.33| 19.00| 24.00|..®.. 7.000 2358 |....--
m N ] M Madison, Wis ..... ...| 3.95| 5.02| 7.15 9.05| 1.25|........ ot il ] [
e e GR A e B
| ankato, Minn. . e 3 S : y BB svieies [ gt N
GREEN BAY—IRON RIVER Maririetins, Wikl sn e 7500 951 1350 1793 1.88..0100 B¥gw |
READ DOWN (Railroad tickets NOT honored on buses) READ UP‘ M = Mich 7.5 9.68 13.60 7.5 1.8 ?_‘:g BN S
............ Rl A S A K R e olieSeiete
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus ) Merrillan, Wis._. ‘i 8.13| 10.30| 14.65 18.55| 1.85|.. 3.‘3 E_'i ......
Table 9 | Milwaukee, Wis.............. 2.59 3.29 4.70 5.95/ 1.05].. -
Fri., Daily |y el L e Daily Minneapolis, Minn. 12.39) 15.70| 22.35 28.30| 2.40|.. Boootd st
Sun. & Ex. Sun.| W + Inc. |Ex. Sun. Neenah-Menasha. .. 541 6.86| 9.75 12.35 1.40| . =R
Hols. | Daily |& Hols.. & Hols. 3 s %338 [—
— X egaunee, Mich., 9.75 25. 2.30.. So§
P M oM Central Standard Time I Oshkosh, Wis,_ '9,05 1 gg 1.40(.. B3 ?,
,,,,,, 9.03| 9.03| 5.35|Lv. .GREEN BAY (C&NW Sta.). Ar.| 9.35 Powers, Mich.. 15.90| 20.15 1.85.. Ay g
______ 9.57| 9.57| 6.31| © Lv.| 8.40 Racine, Wis. . . 3.700 4.35 .8 580
,,,,,, 10.17| 10.17| 6.56| “ ..... e 8.20 Rhinelander, Wis............. 17.35| 21.95|..@.. I A
,,,,,, 10.32| 10.32| 7.06| “ .......Wausavkee, Wis.... 8.05 = |
,,,,,, 11.25 11.25| 8.00| “ .....Iron Mountain, Mich.... “ | 7.10 Rochester, Minn. . ...........| 10.52| 13.37| 18.95 24.10| 2.10 [
,,,,,, 11.55|......| 8.30[ ¢ .........Florence......... ®| 6.45 St. Paul, Minn... 12.06| 15.29| 21.75| 27.55| 2.40|..
,,,,,, 12.15(......| 850| ¢ .......Crystal Falls....... * | 6.25 Sheboygan, Wis. . ceeeee.| 4231 5391 7.65 9.75| 1.25
,,,,,, 13.40 e ;MIS Af........IRONRIVER. ...... Lv. fﬂoo Woodruff, Wis. ..... ........110.36! 13.15] 18.65] 23.70..@..
M Round Trip
D Ac MILWAUKEE, WIS, One-Way 6 Months Limit | Parlor
i First First Car
Fouﬁ'p léoL SE To Coach| Class | Coach Class | Seat
\
. ” | AnYigo, Wi u o v svsss $5.59( $7.10| $10.10| $12.80
" Mich £ ‘ : ;
" (Rail tickets h;nor:d on bus')n R Appleton Jet., Wis............ 3.011 378 ° 5.45 .85
fabod Y paleg g dK.
Bus Bys Eagle River, Wis 7.3 ; Y g
Except| Table 1 0 Excepl B—Bus will wait for connection with Train 209 — he i
Sun- 3“"‘ due Fond du Lac 7:14 PM Eau Clzli)ire,MWif: .............. 5 13.10( 16.60
day ay L - scanaba, Mich. , 12.45] 15.80
P Central Standard Time AM Evanston, IIL. . . : 2 4.05 5.10
B7.20Lv. ....FOND DU LAC.... Ar| 7.40| C—Bus will wait for Train 215 due Manitowoc Green Bay, Wis. 3.44| 4.34 6.20| 7.8
78005 e e Eldorado. ... .. “| 715 11:20 PM on Fri. and Sun. only. Ironwood, Mich.............. 9.20( 11.78| 16.75| 21.25|..
ZRSRL oo Roseaddle e .| To4 Marinette, Wis, 191 6.24| .85 11.25
;gg L IO .a-sRipc;s"e.n- f e « 6.55 D—zﬂjsvaiu\wuit for Train 153 due Manitowoc %gnominc{g, B{\!/[i?h ............ ;1) 98| ll.§,3l ]ggo 1 ;0
805 ° . GREEN LAKE. .... a 6.45 e . inneapolis, Minn. . ......... 10.16{ 12.90 301 23.25
8.20 “ . . Princeton. . % 6.30 Negaunee, Mich.............. 8.511 10.78| 15.35| 19.45
8.35 “ . . _Neshkoro. L« 6.15 Rhinelander, Wis. ............ 7.02 8.89] 12.65 16.05|.
840 & oo Bannerman. . ;. 6.10 Rochester, Minn. ............ 8.51) 10.78| 15.35| 19.45
850 % ...... Wautoma . .. ... “ 1 6.00 St. Paul, Minn............... 9.87| 12.51|  17.80 22.55
9.05Ar. . .....WILDROSE...... Lv.| 5.45 Woodruff, Wis............... 7.78] 9.87"  14.05' 17.80!..
o AM ® Seat to Green

CHICAGO AREA COMMUTER STATIONS

Modern commuter streamliners on frequent schedules serve the following suburban communities.

Timetables available on

request.

Arlington Heights, IIl.
Barrington, lIl.
Bellwood, Il
Berkeley, Ill.
Braesice, lll.
Cary, Il
Central St.
(Evanston), Il
Chicagp, lIl.
Clybourn
Edis o Park
Gla dstone Park
Irvirg Park
Jeffeson Park
Ked e
Norvood Park
Rav mswood

College Ave.

(Wheaton), lll.
Crystal Lake, Il
Cumberland

(Des Plaines), IIl.
Des Plaines, lll.
Dee Road

(Park Ridge), lll.
Elmhurst, Il

Fort Sheridan, IIl.
Fox River Grove, Il
Geneva, Il

Genoa City, Wis.
Glencoe, lll.

Glen Ellyn, Il
Great Lakes, lll.
Hartland, lll.

Rog s Park

Harvard, IIl.

Evanston (Davis St.), Il

Highland Park, lIl.

Highwood, Ill.

Hubbard Woods, Il

Indian Hill
(Winnetka), Il

Kenilworth, lIl.

Kenosha, Wis.

Lake Bluff, Il

Lake Como, Wis.

Lake Forest, Il

Lake Geneva, Wis.

Lombard, Il

Main St. (Evanston), lIl.

Maywood, lll.

McHenry, lIl.

Melrose Park, Il

Mt. Prospect, lll.

North Chicago, Ill.

Oak Park (Marion St.), lll.

Palatine, lIl.

Park Ridge, lll.
Pell Lake, Wis.
Ravinia, Il
Richmond, IIl.
Ridgefield, IIl.
Ringwood, Il
River Forest, Il
Villa Park, Il
Wavukegan, IH.
West Chicago, lIl.
Wheaton, IIl.
Williams Bay, Wis.
Wilmette, Il
Winfield, HI.
Winnetka, Ill.
Winthrop Harbor, lIl.
W oodstock, IH.
Zion, Il

Bay.

Why Not Use Our

PREPAID TICKET ORDER PLAN?

Do you know Chicago and North Western Railway has a plan whereby you may
purchase at your home railroad station an order for railroad service, to be used by a
member of your family, or any other person you may designate, at some distant station
anywhere in the United States or Canada.

Such prepaid orders may include railroad tickets, sleeping and parlor car tickets, and
even cash for meals and other incidentals. Your railroad agent will handle them for

"Charge-It"
Service on

50 Railroads
... ask about it!

you—by telegraph if necessary—and
they will be delivered without service
charge to any person you specify.

This service offers a safe and con-
venient way of providing tickets and
other railroad service to students plan-
ning trips home at holiday and vacation
time.

We invite you to try this free North
Western service at the next opportunity.
You'll like it!




CHICAGO AND NORTH WESTERN
RAILWAY COMPANY

mmcermm  Through Passenger Lines

mmsrEss Suburban Passenger Lines

: : Marquette -
AHEADE \'\C\ M C ISHPEMING oy
S%*Q'\\ N l Negaunee
0
‘i“’“\&\\“ S A b, Little Lake
d -
| (o2 S
\\h.:@ﬁﬁ\‘ N\ Land O'Lakesg~+ IV \
ot A\ Conover 3 N Roc
A\\Y\m\'“"'“ Roodruff B eote River Brampton'
ue o A 8 Clearwater Lake Escanaba
(o™ Bark River A
| (AN e L Three Lakes
‘(\\'\“?’\% Powers /4

v

1ddrssissy

A

<O o ?g\'\cﬁ“\ &

“\0(\\(. Q ¥ “\L\‘Q “i\\\'%
S
c \
3

\)

“\'A

Bowler

Shawan0
Bondue\

Pulaski
De Pere A
Wrightstowng
L)

Menasha A4,
Neenah (3
Winnebago |

Oshkosh

Rand McNally & Company

W AdGreat Lake

Zion
L4 Wattkepan

L A K

10

>




